
Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
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Continuing Education Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

Centre City 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92108

Total

Chavez 
Service Area

92139

Total

ECC Service 
Area

92113

92114

Total

Mid-City 
Service Area

92105

92115

92116

92119

92120

Total

North City 
Service Area

92121

92122

92123

92124

92126

92128

92129

92131

92145

Total

West City 
Service Area

92037

92106

92107

92109

92110

92111

92117

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Grand Total

2,260 5% 1,975 4% 2,040 5%

2,032 4% 1,887 4% 1,821 4%

1,419 3% 1,265 3% 1,334 3%

1,598 3% 1,467 3% 1,451 3%

686 1% 608 1% 731 2%

7,995 16% 7,202 16% 7,377 16%

718 1% 584 1% 551 1%

718 1% 584 1% 551 1%

2,967 6% 2,755 6% 2,836 6%

1,880 4% 1,667 4% 1,752 4%

4,847 10% 4,422 10% 4,588 10%

4,668 10% 4,349 10% 4,301 10%

2,553 5% 2,147 5% 2,014 4%

1,008 2% 891 2% 944 2%

477 1% 464 1% 439 1%

695 1% 627 1% 598 1%

9,401 19% 8,478 19% 8,296 19%

118 0% 114 0% 119 0%

1,663 3% 1,389 3% 1,450 3%

1,282 3% 1,222 3% 1,254 3%

723 1% 586 1% 654 1%

1,969 4% 1,860 4% 1,940 4%

319 1% 316 1% 344 1%

579 1% 485 1% 580 1%

565 1% 507 1% 528 1%

48 0% 64 0% 68 0%

7,266 15% 6,543 15% 6,937 15%

1,554 3% 1,377 3% 1,422 3%

549 1% 472 1% 515 1%

717 1% 603 1% 592 1%

1,461 3% 1,362 3% 1,417 3%

1,257 3% 1,198 3% 1,197 3%

2,244 5% 2,049 5% 1,940 4%

2,024 4% 1,828 4% 1,800 4%

9,806 20% 8,889 20% 8,883 20%

8,830 18% 7,944 18% 8,177 18%

8,830 18% 7,944 18% 8,177 18%

48,863 100% 44,062 100% 44,809 100%


